
YOUTH 
SPORT 

LEAGUES 
 

2014-2015 

 

City of Coolidge 

Parks and Recreation 

Department 

TODDLER TIME CONT. 

Day & Time of Toddler Time:  Monday, 5:30 

pm 

Toddler Time Dates:  Monday, March 2, Mon-

day, March 9, Monday, March 16 & Monday, 

March 23 

Toddler Time Location:  Coolidge Tyron Jack-

son Gym, 660 S. Main St. 

Toddler Time will consist of: 

Arts & Crafts projects geared towards learn-

ing such as cutting, tracing, and drawing, 

some color and shape recognition will be intro-

duced as well. 

Sports will consist of activities geared towards 

improving hand-eye coordination such as 

catching, throwing and kicking. 

YOUTH T-BALL/COACH PITCH 

Fee:  $35.00 (includes jersey, cap & medal) 

Ages:  T-Ball 4 & 5 year olds 

            Coach Pitch   6 & 7 year olds 

Registration Starts:  Monday, February 23 

Registration Location:  Coolidge Youth Cen-
ter, 660 S. Main St. 

 

YOUTH T-BALL CONT. 

Location of Games:  Kenilworth Sports Com-

plex 

Day and Time of Games:  Tuesday & Thurs-

day, 5:30 & 6:30 pm 

League Dates:  Saturday, April 11, Tuesday, 

April 14, Thursday, April 16, Tuesday, April 21, 

Thursday, April 23, Tuesday, April 28 & Thurs-

day, April 30 

NOTES: 

• Volunteer coaches are NEEDED 

• You may request to have your child moved 

to another team up until Friday, March 6. 

• There will be switches made after this day!  

NO EXCEPTIONS! 

 

ALL PAYMENTS AND REGISTRATION 
FORMS MUST BE TURNED IN AT  

CITY HALL, 130 W CENTRAL AVE. PRIOR 
TO THE BEGINNING OF THE LEAGUE!!!! 

 

For more info call Sean Crawford at (520) 

723-4551 or e-mail at scraw-

ford@coolidgea.com 

 

 

Parks & Recreation 

660 S. Main St. 

Coolidge, Arizona 85128 

(520) 723-4551 



YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

Fee:  $35.00 (Includes Jer-
sey & Medal) 

Ages:  5-12 years old 

Registration Starts:  Mon-
day, November 24 

Registration Location:  
Coolidge Youth Center, 660 S. Main St. 

Picture Day:  TBA 

First League Day:  Saturday, January 10 

Last League Day:  Wednesday, February 18 

Game Location:  Coolidge Tyron Jackson Gym, 
660 S. Main St. 

Game Days:  Monday thru Thursday 

Game Times:  5:30 & 6:30 pm 

Ages:   5-6 & 7-8    Play Monday & Wednesday 

                      9-12   Play Tuesday & Thursday 

 

TODDLER TIME 

Fee:  $20.00 (Includes T-shirt) 

Ages:  3 & 4 year olds 

Registration Starts:  Monday, February 2 

Registration Location:  Coolidge Youth Center, 
660 S. Main St. 

TODDLER TIME CONT. 

Location of Toddler Time:  Coolidge Tyron 
Jackson Gym, 660 S. Main St. 

Day and Time:  Monday, 5:30 pm 

Toddler Time Days:  Monday, November 3, 
Monday, November 10, Monday, November 17, 
Monday, November 24 

YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE 

Fee:  $35.00 (Includes t-shirt & Medal) 

Ages:  5-12 years old 

Registration Starts:  Monday, September 15 

Registration Location:  Youth Center, 660 S. 
Main St. 

Picture Day:  TBA 

First League Game:  Saturday, November 1 

Last League Game:  Tuesday, December 2 

Game Location:  Kenilworth Sports Complex, 
671 E. Coolidge Ave. 

Day and Time of Games:  Tuesday & Thursday, 
5:30, 6:30 & 7:30  

League Dates:  Saturday, November 1, Tuesday, 
November 4, Thursday, November 6, Tuesday, 
November 11, Thursday, November 13, Tues-
day, November 18, Thursday, November 20, 
Tuesday, November 25, and Tuesday, Decem-
ber 2 

YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL 
Fee:  $35.00 (Includes Jersey, flags and medals) 

Ages:  5-12 years old 

Registration Starts:  July 7, 2014 

Registration Location:  660 S. main St. 

Picture Day:  TBA 

First Game:  Saturday, September 6 

Last League Game:   Thursday, October 2 

Location of Games:  Kenilworth Sports Complex 

                                    660 E. Coolidge Ave. 

Day and Time of Games:  Tuesday & Thursday, 
5:30, 6:30 & 7:30 

League Dates:  Saturday, September 6, Tuesday, 
September 9, Thursday, September 11, Tuesday, 
September 16, Thursday, September 18, Tuesday, 
September 23, Thursday, September 25, Tuesday, 
September 30, Thursday, October 2  

 

NOTE:  Volunteer coaches are NEEDED! 

• You May request to have your child moved to 

        Another team up until Friday, August 22 

• There will be switches made after this date! 

        NO EXCEPTIONS! 
 

TODDLER TIME 
Fee:  $20.00 (Includes t-shirt) 
Ages:  3 and 4 years old 
Registration Starts:  Monday, September 22 
Registration Location:  660 S. Main St. 
Toddler Time Starts:  Monday November 3 
Toddler Time Ends:  Monday, November 24  


